

Cr1.A.No. 1008 OF 2001
ITEM No.1

Court No. 8

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P.No. 2273/2003 In
Criminal Appeal No. 1008/2001

SUNIL KUMAR & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)

Date : 15/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)Mr. Jabar Singh,Adv.for
Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Prashant Chaudhary,Adv.
Mr. Pramod Swarup,Adv.

Ms. Pareena Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

Mr. S.P. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The application for bail is rejected. Renew it after six months.

[SUMAN WADHWA][MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER